
Case Number:

Total Area within 200' of subject

1 04-1927-0321

2
3
4

5
6
7

8
9

10
11

12
13

14
15

16
17

18

19
20
21
22

23

24
25

04-1927-0322
04-1527-0325
04-1927-0401

04-1927-0403
04-1927-0404
04-1927-0405

04-1927-0407
04-1927-0410
04-1927-0414
04-1927-0415

04-1927-0416
04-1927-0901

04-1927-0923
04-1927-1004 .

04-1927-1007
04-1928-0637

04-1928-0638

04-2223-0430
04-2223^0432
04-2223-0433
04-2223-0434

04-2223-0435

04-2223-0436

Validated By:

Stacy Meeks

PETITION

C14-05-0151

tract: Jsq. ft)

HOYT WILLIAM H
WINSLOW
ELIZABETH O
GARZA PAULINO
ALFORD STEPHEN
GONZALES JERRY R
& BLANCHE A
GOODMAN CLINTON
WIGGINS LINDA
STEVENSON ROBERT
MARK
POWERS JULIETTE
ROSTAMl EDDIE
HAVNES DAVID S
CANTU DAVID &
SHANNON
MICE AUSTIN

JONES NICOLE
MACIASCIRILOS
LUTZ TOYA & DAWN
MARIA MCLEAN
NEWSOM EDWIN
HALL HAROLD M JR &
TARIE
PETROSKY TOMIO &
MtSAKO Y
ALBERT PAUL &
DIEDRICH SUSAN
TRINGALI JOSEPH &
JAIMES-IEON
ANDRES
VAUGHAN DALE NEIL
& KATHRYN SU

Total Are

Date: Oct. 3. 2006

833,430,48

2,388.75

2,388.75
3,031.59
9,080.86

9,152.12
9,059.62
9,005.18

9,011,51
8,439.44
2,268.97
3,276.67

319.87
408.65

836.59
7,554.30

333.33
1,117.01

7.856.11

6,274,81
9,977.31

12,182.41
8,835.44

5.952.89

4,236.72

a of Petitioner:

132,988.90

0.29%

0.29%
0,36%
1.09%

1.10%
1 .09%
1.08%

1.08%
1.01%
0.27%
0.39%

0.04%
0.05%

0.10%
0.91%

0.04%
0.13%

0.94%

0,75%
1,20%
1 .46%
1 .06%

0.71%

0.51%
0.00%

Total %

15.96%
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; SUBJECT TRACT

I PENDING CASE

'ZQNMG BOUNDARY

jCASEMGRr W, WALSH

PETITIONS

CASE#:C14-Q5-0151
ADDRESS- d420 LQNGVIEW RD DAT'E: °6*10

SUBJECT AREA !8CfesL_JS,0_20 _^_ INTLS' SM_

CITY GRID

NUMBER

me

—^ "\ *%


